THE DATASHEET OF
TLV272IM8-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TLV271/ TLV272
Document number: DS35394  Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 17
July 2014

T
TLV271/TLV272
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code
Operating
Temperature Range Packaging
7” or 13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
TLV271CW5-7 W5 0 to +70°C SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
TLV271CS-13 S 0 to +70°C SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
TLV271IW5-7 W5 -40°C to +125°C SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
TLV271IS-13 S -40°C to +125°C SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
TLV272CS-13 S 0 to +70°C SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
TLV272CM8-13 M8 0 to +70°C MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
TLV272IS-13* S -40°C to +125°C SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
TLV272IM8-13 M8 -40°C to +125°C MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Marking Information
SOT25
Part mark Part number
BV TLV271CW5
BW TLV271IW5
SO-8
Part mark Part number
V271C TLV271CS
V271I TLV271IS